Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= TOOLE

KENT E;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201211260004
49050

11/26/2012
12:40:39

TOOLE KENT
E

Grantee

RELEASES

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050106000
007140

201211090004
32280

11/09/2012
12:23:10

TOOLE KENT
E

Grantor

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

34

104

Instr
#:20070404000
152820

Lot#:1312 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:104
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS

201211090004
32270

11/09/2012
12:20:19

TOOLE KENT
E

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANK OF
AMERICA

34

104

Lot#:1312 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:104
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS




