Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211260004 49050	11/26/2012 12:40:39	TOOLE KENT E	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050106000 007140	
201211090004 32280	11/09/2012 12:23:10	TOOLE KENT	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			34	104	Instr #:20070404000 152820	Lot#:1312 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:104 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS
201211090004 32270	11/09/2012 12:20:19	TOOLE KENT E	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA			34	104		Lot#:1312 Lot:// Book:34 Pg:104 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS